Date
5/5/2022
5/26/2022
7/4/2022
7/27/2022
8/2/2022
8/10/2022
8/24/2022
8/5/2023

Race
Fangdango
Growler - Classic
Firecracker 50
HR Rocky Gulch Circuit
HR Badlands Circuit
HR Point Circuit
HR Wildcat Circuit
Emerald Mtn Epic

Class
Sport
40-49
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Citizen

Finish
6th
17th
5th
5th
2nd
4th
1st
12th

Field Size

8

69

22

28

31

31

20
Unknown

Count
1

0 NO UV b WN



