Date	Race	Class	Finish	Field Size	Count
5/5/2022	Fangdango	Sport	6th	8	1
5/26/2022	Growler - Classic	40-49	17th	69	2
7/4/2022	Firecracker 50	Sport	5th	22	3
7/27/2022	HR Rocky Gulch Circuit	Sport	5th	28	4
8/2/2022	HR Badlands Circuit	Sport	2nd	31	5
8/10/2022	HR Point Circuit	Sport	4th	31	6
8/24/2022	HR Wildcat Circuit	Sport	1st	20	7
8/5/2023	Emerald Mtn Epic	Citizen	12th	Unknown	8